Monitorler

19

22

27

27

14

23.

15.

15.

15.

42.

15.

24.

Uriin
HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Asus

Hikvision

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

110,25
usb

152,25
usb

250,95
usb

126,00
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

282,45
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

441,00
usb

481,95
usb

523,95
usb



14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 628,95
usb




